
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Honorable Board of Aldermen 

236 Grand Street 

Waterbury, CT 06702 

 

Aldermen: 

 

Pursuant to Connecticut General Statues 1-225, the following is a list of regularly scheduled meetings for the Board of Aldermen for  

Year 2010: 

 

Calendar Year 2010 

 

     MEETING DATES          CUT-OFF DATES 

 

 Tuesday January 12, 2010      *Wednesday, December 30, 2009 

 Monday, January 25, 2010      Thursday, January 14, 2010 

 Monday, February 8, 2010      Thursday, January 28, 2010 

 Tuesday February 23, 2010     Thursday, February 11, 2010 

 Monday, March 8, 2010      Thursday, February 25, 2010 

 Monday, March 22, 2010      Thursday, March 11, 2010 

 Monday, April 5, 2010      Thursday, March 25, 2010 

 Monday, April 19, 2010      Thursday, April 8, 2010 

 Monday, May 10, 2010      Thursday, April 29, 2010 

 Monday, May 24, 2010      Thursday, May 13, 2010 

 Monday, June 7, 2010      Thursday, May 27, 2010 

 Monday, June 21, 2010      Thursday, June 10, 2010 

 Monday, July 19, 2010      Thursday, July 1, 2010 

 Monday, August 23, 2010      Thursday, Aug 12, 2010 

 Tuesday, September 7, 2010     Thursday, August 26, 2010 

 Monday, September 20, 2010     Thursday, September 9, 2010 

 Tuesday, October 12, 2010     Thursday, September 30, 2010 

 Monday, October 25, 2010     Thursday, October 14, 2010 

 Monday, November 8, 2010     Thursday, October 28, 2010 

 Monday, November 22, 2010     Thursday, November 11, 2010 

 Monday, December 6, 2010     Wednesday, November 24, 2010 

 

The Board of Aldermen meets the first Monday after the first and third Thursday in the Waterbury Arts Magnet School at 7:00 p.m. All 

items must be submitted by 4:00 p.m. on the specified cut-off date.  Aldermen packets are available for pick up any time after 4:00 p.m. 

on the day after the cut-off date unless notified otherwise. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

THE CITY OF WATERBURY 

 

Victor M. Diaz 

Assistant City Clerk 


